
1 三  宅  咲  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 1 97.76 49.23 50.53 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 0.98 8.482 2 3 3 2

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.383 3 3 3 1

7 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.84 8.042 2 2 2 2

8 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.173 2 3 2 1

10 3S+2T 6.16 X -1.00 5.16-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

11 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 1 1 2 2

12 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 2 2 2 1

48.67 49.23

Skating Skills 1.60 6.507.00 6.25 7.25 6.00 6.25

Transitions 1.60 6.006.75 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.087.00 5.75 6.50 5.50 6.00

Composition 1.60 6.427.00 6.00 6.75 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.587.00 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.75

50.53

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 白  神  伶  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷芸術科学大学 6 92.25 46.65 45.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 -1.40 2.80-4 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 0.09 1.390 0 2 1 1

3 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 0.70 7.901 2 2 1 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.80 3.204 2 4 3 3

6 1F+2Lo 2.20 -0.40 1.80-3 -2 0 -2 -3

7 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.301 1 2 2 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 1 2 2 2

9 2A 3.63 X 0.77 4.402 2 3 3 2

10 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 2 3 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 2

12 ChSq1 3.00 1.33 4.333 3 3 2 1

41.69 46.65

Skating Skills 1.60 5.676.75 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.336.50 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.756.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.836.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.927.00 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.75

45.60
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3 永  見  千代乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 2 81.77 39.37 44.40 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.84 5.042 1 2 3 2

2 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 -1 0 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.462 2 2 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.973 2 1 1 0

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 2 2

7 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 2 3 2

8 3S 4.73 X 0.72 5.451 -1 2 2 2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 2 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 -2.50 0.50-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 -1 1 0 1

12 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 -1 2 1 1

37.54 39.37

Skating Skills 1.60 5.586.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 5.176.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 5.676.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.836.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.506.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.00

44.40

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 白  神  瑠  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷芸術科学大学 4 70.32 30.65 40.67 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 -0.77 5.53-2 -3 -1 -3 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.24 2.041 1 2 2 1

4 3S<+REP < 2.41 -1.72 0.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 0

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.18 3.590 1 1 1 1

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 1 2 0

11 2S 1.43 X 0.09 1.520 0 2 1 1

12 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 2 1 1

31.46 30.65

Skating Skills 1.60 5.255.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.755.50 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.926.00 4.50 5.00 5.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 5.176.00 4.50 5.25 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.336.00 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25

40.67

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 田  村  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 5 68.55 30.61 38.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.11 6.410 1 1 0 0

4 FCCoSp1V 1.50 0.20 1.702 1 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 -1 1 1 0

6 2S 1.30 -0.48 0.82-5 -5 -3 -3 -2

7 3T+1A+SEQ 4.66 X 0.84 5.502 1 2 2 2

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

9 3S< < 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.172 0 0 1 -1

11 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.732 -1 1 1 0

32.24 30.61

Skating Skills 1.60 5.085.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.674.50 4.00 4.50 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.755.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.925.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.925.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

38.94

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 伊  藤  実  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 3 50.86 19.53 33.33 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.72 1.08-5 -5 -4 -3 -3

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2Lo 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 1 -1 -3 0

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 0 0

7 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 -2 1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.45 1.42-4 -2 -2 -3 -3

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 1 0 0

12 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 -1 -2 0

23.09 19.53

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.924.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

33.33

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

第４１回中四国フィギュアスケート選手権大会　兼

第３１回全国有望新人発掘合宿中国四国九州ブロック選考会

Version:2020.59.12050.975

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ８・７級選手権　女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2021/03/28 22:10 Page 3


